 6.1
For more information or to order, call 1-800-277-4810 or visit www.mphusky.com.
Electray
Channel
4” and 6”
Numbering System   Pg. 6.2
Horizontal Bends    Pg. 6.3
Vertical Inside Bends   Pg. 6.4
Vertical Outside Bends   Pg. 6.5
Horizontal Crosses & Tees  Pg. 6.6
 6.2
Ordering Information
Numbering System
Other Technical Data
    Depth:
    1-3/4 inches outside with a loading depth of 1-5/8 inches inside
    Fittings:
    12, 24, or 36 inch standard radii (See the Fittings Section 5 of this
    Channel Bottoms:
    All channels have flat bottoms and are available with or without
    ventilation holes.
    Splice Plates:
    Straight sections and fittings are supplied with splice plates and hardware.
    Safety Factor:
    1.5 NEMA Standard
Loading Tables
                                                         Basic Catalog No.
Stainless
Steel 304
Stainless
Steel 316
HDGAF
Steel
Aluminum
4G- 6G- SG- AG-
4SG- 6SG- SSG- ASG-
Type Prefix
Straight Sections
S
S
G-
6-
144
Material
Solid
Bottom
Tray
Type
Width in
Inches
Length in
Inches
SSG-6-144
Materials:
A=Aluminum
S=HDGAF Steel
P=Mill Galv Steel
4=Stainless Steel 304
6=Stainless Steel 316
Bottom
Indicates solid